
10 THE NEWFOUNDLAND ALMANAC.

JVNE» 30 DA¥S.

MOON S PHASES.

Full Moon 2nd day, 21i. 54m., Morning.
|

Last Quarter 9th day, llh. 43m., Morning.

New Moon .' • 17th day, l\\. IGm., Evening.

First Quarter 24th day, 5h. 15m., Evening.

1

2
3
4

5
(5

7
8
9
lU
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
•22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W

Riots in London, 1780
Peace signed Paris, 1H14

Netherlands divid, 1831

Trinily Sunday
Reform Bill pas, 1833

St Anthony
Roger Bacon died, 1294
St Barnabas

1»^ Sunday after Trinity

Battle Sarl'ngossa, 1809

'

Wesley born, 1703
St Alban
Battle Waterloo, 1815
Corpus Christ!

2nd Sun after Trinity

Battle of Vittoria, 1813

Akensido died, 1770

St Jolin Baptist

Bat Bannonkburn. 1324

George IV died, 1830
3rd Sun after Trinity

Q Victoria crown, 1838

G Hospital found, 1G96

n22 7

22 15

22 22
22 29
22 30
22 42
22 48
22 53
22 59
23 3

23 7

23 11

23 15
23 18

23 20
23 23
23 24

23 26
23 27
23 27
23 27
23 27
23 26
23 25
23 24

23 92
23 20
23 17

23 14

23 10

3d —Consecration of St

John's old Church, 1827

7th—First Pro. Bisliop of

Nfld arrived, 1840
9th—St John's destroyed

by third great fire, 1846

12th—Mechanics' Society

incor, 1834
14th—Foundation stone

of Wesleyan Church,
Harbour Grace, laid,

1850
24th—Nfld discovered by

Cubot, 1497

I St—E of Time. ..

6th—E of Time..
12th—E of Time..
19th—E of Time...
27th—E of Time.

.

2' 31
1'4'2

D'33
0'56
2' 39

How TO Know a Fool.
A fool, says the Arab pro-

verb, may be known by
six things : anger without
cause, speech without pro-

fit, change without motive,
inquiry without object,

putting trust in a stranger,

and not knowing his

friends from his foes.

'^^S^K Su
M^ Tu|
W
Th
Fr

''-^n^B Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su

Equation of time to bo subtrnctod from apparent time to the 14lh
and added to 'f during the remainder of the month.

1

M
To
W
Th
Fr
Sa

until


