

JUNE, 30 DAYS.

MOON'S PHASES.

ST QUAL MOORST QUALL MOOFIL MOOFIL MOOFIL SIR SIR SU 4th M SOVER

W Per Th Du Fr Bo Sa Ca Su 5th M Er

Tu W Ba Th St Fr Si Sa A

M

Th S Fr G Sa B Su 7 M S Tu W H

7 Tu 8 W I 9 Th 0 Fr 1 Sa

quatio

FULL MOON			
LAST QUARTER		9th	day, 11h. 43m., Morning.
New Moon	: .	17th	day, 1h. 16m., Evening.
FIRST QUARTER		24th	day, 5h. 15m., Evening.
1.Tu	N22	7	
2 W Riots in London, 1780	22	15	John's old Church, 1827
3 Th Peace signed Paris, 1814		22	7th—First Pro. Bishop of
4 Fr Netherlands divid, 1831	22	29	Nild arrived, 1840
5 Sa	22	36	9th—St John's destroyed
6 Sv Trinity Sunday	22	42	by third great fire, 1846
7 M Reform Bill pas, 1832	22	48	12th-Mechanics' Society
8 Tu	22	53	incor, 1834
9 W St Anthony	22	59	14th-Foundation stone
10 Th Roger Bacon died, 1294	23	3	of Wesleyan Church,
11 Fr St Barnabas	23	7	Harbour Grace, laid,
12 Sa	23	11	1850
13 Su 1st Sunday after Trinity	23	15	24th—Nfld discovered by
14 M Battle Sarragossa, 1809	23	18	Cabot, 1497
15 Tu .	23	20	1st-E of Time 2' 31
16 W Wesley born, 1703	23	23	6th—E of Time. 1'.42
17 Th St Alban	23	24	12th—E of Time 0' 33
18 Fr Battle Waterloo, 1815	23	26	19th—E of Time 0' 55
19 Sa Corpus Christi	23	27	27th—E of Timo 2' 39
20 Su 2nd Sun after Trinity	23	27	
21 M Battle of Vittoria, 1813	23	27	How to Know A Fool.
22 Tu	23	27	A fool, says the Arab pro-
23 W Akenside died, 1770	23	26	verb, may be known by
24 Th St John Baptist	23	25	six things: anger without
25 Fr Bat Bannockburn, 1324	23	24	cause, speech without pro-
26 Sa George IV died, 1830	23	22	fit, change without motive,
27 Su 3rd Sun after Trinity 28 M Q Victoria crown, 1838	23		inquiry without object,
	23		putting trust in a stranger,
29 Tu	23		and not knowing his
30 W G Hospital found, 1696	23	10	friends from his foes.

Equation of time to be subtracted from apparent time to the 14th and added to it during the remainder of the month.